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CALENDAR FOR SEMESTER EXAMS AY 2025-26

Examination Calendar 2025-26

Examinations MBA MHRM BSW
MSW &

CSW
IMCA

BCA

BSC CS

MCA

M.Sc. CS

BSc. 

Psychology

MSc. 

Psychology

M.sc.

Statistics 
B.Com

BBA / IMBA

BBA-HRM
MLIBISC PGDCSW

ESE

Sem VI
- -

20-Feb

2026
- - - -

07-Mar

2026
- -

10-Mar

2025

11-Mar

2025
- -

ESE

Sem V
- -

18-Sep

2025
- - - -

15-Oct

2025
- -

16-Oct

2025

06-Oct

2025
- -

ESE

Sem IV

23-Mar

2026

24-Mar

2026

24-Feb

2026

16-Mar

2026

11-Mar

2026

11-Mar

2026

16-Mar

2026

07-Mar

2026

07-Mar

2026

16-Apr

2026

11-Mar

2026

03-Mar

2026

25-Feb

2026
-

ESE

Sem III

03-Nov

2025

03-Nov

2025

18-Sep

2025

15-Oct

2025

13-Oct

2025

13-Oct

2025

10-Oct

2025

16-Oct

2025

15-Oct

2025

15-Sep

2025

16-Oct

2025

06-Oct

2025

13-Oct

2025
-

ESE

Sem II

16-Mar

2026

17-Mar

2026

11-Mar

2026

16-Mar

2026

16-Mar

2026

16-Mar

2026

13-Mar

2026

01-Apr

2026

30-Mar

2026

02-Mar

2026

10-Mar

2026

11-Mar

2026

18-Mar

2026

16-Mar

2026

ESE

Sem I

10-Nov

2025

10-Nov

2025

27-Oct

2025

21-Oct

2025

27-Oct

2025

27-Oct

2025

11-Nov

2025

11-Nov

2025

11-Nov

2025

27-Oct

2025

21-Oct

2025

27-Oct

2025

05-11

2025

21-Oct

2025


